29

38
37

35

34
33

32

e

|1

M//

8]

3

)

7

2]

Item No. Part
No. Description of Part Req. No.
1 |HERNUT 2 % 4.50..0uuineiicene. | || 15-2160
2 5.00 Spherical Washer.,....  .....] 1 16-1981
3 Hex Head Screw 1/2 13 x 7.00 Long 1 11=-1908
1/2 13 Locknutesscvaeverecnrene| 1 15-610
4 Compression Sprifgesseceeresosseana 1 69- 2091
5 Spring Pin 5/16 x 2.75 Longeessceass 1 13-3186-21
b Pull Rodesussesnrmencasorncrnsanas | 1 41-1869
Bushingasusesvovosascoacvaonncees] 1 29-3651
1/8 Grease Fitting ceeeneans eeeaas] 1 27468
7 Wedge Adjusting Screw (Assembly) . ] 1 24—-6385-2
8 Adjusting Wedge,.ceeeeeisecrncaneel 1 54-4986
9 Lock Plaf@.eusecicusorsnssscaasnes 1 52-1646
Hex Hd. Screw 5/8-11 x 1,50 Ig,..| 2 911-6006Z
Helical Weasher 5/8, ..cccuiionsass| 2 916-1363Z
10 Magnet Armature (inner)e.venecesoeed] 1 48-1630-2
1n 1/8 Grease Fitting..... sreveeararena 1 27-82
12 L oo T 73-2085
13 Magnet Armoture {ouler ~ includes
14 | e oond Mool | 8
“Cotte Pin...i.i.iiiiiiiiaa... 2 913-465
2. 25 Washer. ... oeiesiieasinians 2 16-3791 (4
15 Adjusiing Screw Assembly ............ 2 17-3255
16 Hook, eeenressorsvecsirscessnonansd 2 52-1079
17 Hex Head Screw 1/2-13x 1.75 long..{ 4 11-327
Heiical Wosher...... cervacesnvesd 4 916-199
18 Compression Springeeeeeenseaceneanss 2 63-2090
19 Rubber Guard {not shown)...veeeoon.d 1 73-1017-6
20 Coil {oive complete nameplate
Staring)ecescrecesnanscannnas 1 rrevmreaes
21 Spring Plate.,uereescenencernnaes 2 16-1747
22 StUde e ieerecaennacscoanacnacnnes 2 14-527
23 | SMOPresssersrecsessensvenceanes | 2 | 18-59-5
Shimeseasoaaaan tesevenvercasee 1 18-59-9
24 Bushingesesessareosnncsnncnananne 4 29-2779-5
25 Irner Shoe Lever (includes item 7).. 1 246385
26 Bose....ocvorecocnsnanaas cesenas 1 17-12017
27 3/8 Grease Fitting..coa.... crssnen 4 27-118¢
28 Bearing Copesaeecsecaseneccannas 4 20-143¢
1/8-450 Grease Fitfingesceaceans 4 27-842
29 Hex Head Screw 3/4-10 x 3.00 long
(high strength)........ casemassen 4 11-5355 A
Lock Bracket..ev.uvveseann. .-4 8 79-4180-18
30 Broke Wheel (give complete name~
plofe stomping). .cveeeen nnnens 1 ssavrnene
31 Hex Head Screw 3/4-10 x 4.00 long
(high strength) . oo ociininnenena. 4 911-6056Z
3z Quter Shoe Lever.ciceienas-.. ceree 1 24-5795
33 Shoe Complete (includes item 34)... 2 48-1277-2
Hex Head Screw 3/8-16 x 1.25 ig. 8 911-5650Z
Helical Washer....... varmsensas 8 9216-231
34 Shoe Lining..cavecreacnncvisensne 2 48-1278-3
35 Clampe.isiscaans terancenoee snuse 4 55-2195
3 Self Locking Serew . veueienccecanas 4 11-3046
37 4.50 Washer,seviienennanrnennns . 1 16-1982
38 Fabreeka Wosherseseiieieinrnananes 1 16-1983
19 [wex Jam NoT 1} s-as




